No

9/ GA, White, Men

10/ GA, Red, Women

Rank
Comp

1

2

10
11
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
2

23

2/07/2024 9:46 AM

Card

Name

Golflink No
15/2181200717 2181200406

40{2181201812 2181201833

36/2181200098 2181200679

24/2181200052 2181202734

35/2181200098 2181201101

18/2181202607 2181203101

41|2181202767 2181203013

27/2110805496 2110805550

29/2110804587 2110805477

32|2181201695 2181202596

6/2181203838 2181201839

30{2111600269 2111600132

39|2110703975 2181202440

1/2181200870 2181200632

1412181200107 2181203022

5/2181200107 2181201752

42|2181202991 2181202993

10/2181200850 2181203885

1312181201259 2181201474

33|2181200537 2181200609

4|2181203355 2181201474

162181200875 2181200359

1912181200881 2181201916

26/2181200315 2181200113

9Hole?

[
[

Competition Results for
29-Jun-2024: Saturday 29th June 2024 - 4BBB In-Conjunction

Course Details

Scratch
71.0

75.0

Golfer
Name

Richards, Philip; Thompson, Glenn
Bevz, Oscar; Baxter, David
Fairhall, Travis; Doolan, Grant
Harding, Mark; Langdon, Ian
Fairhall, Travis; Hughes, Dean
Jamieson, David,; McLeay, Scott
Lockwood, Glenn; Cottrell, Brian
McGill, Jasper; Breckell, Brae
Meyers, Luke; McGill, Bayley
Patterson, Keith; Clayton, John
Smithson, Jeffrey; Martin, Edwin
Mckinnon, Allan; Scott, Greg
Ashley, Cameron; Crick, Kevin
Nelson, Robert; Moran, Les
Woolley, Graham; Hale, Jenny
Woolley, Graham; Duers, Jennifer
Wood, Colin; Wood, Sharyn
Coote, David; Tisdell, Marshall
Porter, Bryan; McKay, Ron
Watson, Paul; Bloxham, Anthony
Treharne, Larry; McKay, Ron
Parkinson, Barry; Gooch, Wayne
Weir, Tony; Schonell, Steve

Dellar, Michael; Nixon, Dylan

Golf System

PCC

Par Slope

72

73

Course

GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men

GA, White, Men

Handicap

Union

132|AGU

128/ WGA

Daily
17 /27

21/10
12/19
25/12
12/20
24/19
29/23
13/29
8/17
23/15
26/ 27
15/7
6/25
20/ 20
21/41
21/23
21/37
18/10
28/18
30/21
23/18
30/21
24/29

6/10

Comp
46 Pts

45 Pts
43 Pts
43 Pts
42 Pts
42 Pts
41 Pts
41 Pts
41 Pts
41 Pts
40 Pts
40 Pts
40 Pts
39 Pts
39 Pts
39 Pts
39 Pts
39 Pts
38 Pts
38 Pts
37 Pts
37 Pts
37 Pts

37 Pts

GL ID

Score

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Status

Tof2



Rank
Comp

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38

2/07/2024 9:46 AM

Card

Golflink No

1712181203101 2181201277

25/2181201135 2181201134

1112181200310 2181200211

34/2181200106 2180709312

3/2181200108 2181203041

2/2110800114 2181201993

8/2181200055 2181201205

31{2111600270 2111600133

1212181200908 2181202347

37(2181201650

23/2181202103 2181203213

7/2181201921 2181202163

9/2181200211 2181200475

20/ 2181200505 2181202465

21/2181201366 2181202494

Competition Results for
29-Jun-2024: Saturday 29th June 2024 - 4BBB In-Conjunction

Golfer
Name

McLeay, Scott; Beesley, Peter,
Osborne, Christine; Osborne, William
Chapman, Gary; Brown, Richard
Stockdale, Andrew; Queenan, Mitchell
Sewell, Noel; McDonald, Phillip

Hure, Kevin; Hindman, Matthew
Gresham, John; Chisholm, Stephen
Sainsbury, Greg; Davies, Glenn
Paterson, Ian; Slattery, David
Chapman, Scott,

Robards, Stephen; Hartigan, Stephen
Wheeler, Jamie; Herbert, Craig
Brown, Richard; Irving, Geoffrey
Kalie, Ross,; Daley, Ross

Broadfoot, Allan; Nicoll, Anthony

Golf System

Course

GA, White, Men
GA, Red, Women
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men

GA, White, Men

Daily
19/ 34

29/ 21
21/20
13/36
29/ 21
18/13
28/ 27
23/5
11/11
15
26/ 22
13/20
20/ 22
25/10

16/17

Comp
36 Pts

36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
35 Pts
35Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
29 Pts

28 Pts

Score

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Status

20f2



